
 

CHIEF OFFICER  EXPENSES: ACC Community Safety Department 
 
Month: May  
Year:  2021  
   

Date Destination/Purpose  
 

Air Fare Accom. Other Travel Meals 
(Subsistence) 

Hospitality Other Refunds Total 

17-19.5.21 Newcastle – Senior Police National 
Assessment Centre 

£123.96 £110.48 £285.56    £85.73 £434.27 

          
          
          
          
      Total for Month £434.27 

           
Abbreviations  
   
   
   
   
   
   

 

Approved for publication:-  

Name: Mark Hamilton Deputy Chief Constable 

Date:   21 June 2021  

 

Submitted for approval:-  

Name: Bobby Singleton 

Date:  18 June 2021 

 


